
Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
33. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 43  (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Spooky N Smart Marisa Julian 293.60 Patty Julian$1225.00

2 Workin Mans Blues Joey Oswald 293.50 Joey Oswald$980.00

3 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Elizabeth Clary 292.00 Dark Horse Inc$796.25

4 Jills Last Bet Carissa Schaafsma 290.50 Carissa Schaafsma$673.75

5 Hes Got That Look Carissa Schaafsma 290.00 Carissa Schaafsma$551.25

6T Metallic O Lena 15 Connie Marvik 289.50 Connie Marvik$428.75

6T Remedys Smooth Move Pryce Perry 289.50 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor$428.75

8 On The Luce One Time Emily M Vandersnick 289.00 Emily M Vandersnick$306.25

9 Remember The Boon Heidi Van Stone 288.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$306.25

10T Kaepernick Emma Fullerton 287.50 Lance Johnson$214.38

10T Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 287.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson$214.38

12 Sister Siera Kira Tomlinson 287.00 Kira Tomlinson

13T Shiney And Verysmart Dianne Deal 286.00 Dianne Deal

13T PepsAussieKid Jennifer Andrade 286.00 Jennifer Andrade

15 Sheza Good Bet Kelly Ann Preisser 285.00 Kelly Ann Preisser

16 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 284.50 Deanna Johnson

17 Sparkling Inferno Angela Newhouse 283.50 Angela Newhouse

18 Light On The Whizkey Joanne Pettit 283.00 Joanne Pettit

19 Blue The Cash Holly Marie Floyd 282.50 Holly Marie Floyd

20 Cats Bacardi Rachel Semrau 282.00 John B Semrau

21 Ristaboon Haylee Scholzen 281.50 Haylee Scholzen

22 Kual Operator Linda M. Tayne 279.00 Paul & Linda Tayne

23 Mizz Jackson Allison York 278.50 Allison K/Peter A York

24T CR Swiss Be Tuff Danelle Markham 277.50 Danelle Markham

24T Salute Major Boons Stacy Gardner 277.50 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC

26 Tejons Dry Deuce Heather Good 276.00 Heather Linder

27T CD Silver Gun Megan Brehm 274.00 Megan Brehm

27T Very Smart Sailor Carol Dotson 274.00 Craig R And/Or Carol E

27T SJR Spooks Got Gold Pamela Walsh 274.00 Pamela Walsh

30 Soula Boom Star Elliot Barnett 273.00 Elliot Barnett

31 Shine A Lil Light Linda M. Tayne 272.00 Linda M. Tayne

32 Reyl Hott Roxy Debbie Pilorget 271.50 Debbie & Gavriel Pilorget

33T My Dream Boss Denise L. Monnot 270.50 Denise L. Monnot

33T Curly Rode His Ma Stephanie Borders 270.50 Corina E. Curtis

35T Highbrow Dunit Smart Bailey Hurst 270.00 Theodore L Coursen

35T Wicked Echos Debora Wattenburg 270.00 Debora Wattenburg

37 HR More Time To Play Lynette Menke 268.50 L Hanging P LLC

38 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 266.50 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara

39 PJW One Time Only Margaret J. Anderson 262.50 Margaret J. Anderson

40 Docs Badger Brown Charlize Clementson 258.50 Charlize Clementson

41 Hot Lil Cat Virginia Gordon 144.00 Virginia Gordon

42 Cheaptrixfordiamonds Virginia Gordon 140.00 Virginia Gordon

43 Shining Whiskey Too Melinda Ann Kirkeby 137.00 Melinda Ann Kirkeby



Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
34. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 48 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Spooky N Smart Marisa Julian 293.60 Patty Julian$1060.00

2 Remedy Sweet Lena Brittany Petronek 289.50 Brittany Petronek$848.00

3 DT Hickorys Delta Kinsey Marie Haaby 288.00 Rick Littleton/ Tenley Haaby$689.00

4T Kaepernick Emma Fullerton 287.50 Lance Johnson$503.50

4T Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 287.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson$503.50

6 Shiney And Verysmart Dianne Deal 286.00 Dianne Deal$371.00

7 Very Smart Karat Ava Linton 285.50 Christine Swanson$318.00

8 Sheza Good Bet Kelly Ann Preisser 285.00 Kelly Ann Preisser$265.00

9 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 284.50 Deanna Johnson$212.00

10 Royal Blu Ruby Bette Smith 284.00 Michael And/or Bette Smith$212.00

11T Stylish Rasta Man Reese Pedersen 283.50 Quail Run Ranch$159.00

11T Havent Got A Blu Taylor Jones 283.50 Kristiann Jones$159.00

13 Light On The Whizkey Joanne Pettit 283.00 Joanne Pettit

14 Cats Bacardi Rachel Semrau 282.00 John B Semrau

15 Olena Tejon Karen Wartluft 281.50 Karen Wartluft

16 Nu Red Diamond Debbie Armuth 280.50 Debbie Armuth

17T RR Metallic Man Jeffrey Harwood 280.00 Jeffrey Harwood

17T Pretty In Pink Boon Kimberly D Gibbs 280.00 Kimberly D Gibbs

19T Thyme Out Wylie Cherry 279.50 John Palleria

19T As Foxy As Lilly Austin Colson 279.50 Austin Colson

21 Kual Operator Linda M. Tayne 279.00 Paul & Linda Tayne

22 SmartLilMister Preslie Luce 278.50 Andrea Luce

23T Pretty Boy Max Tina Bossolono Williams 278.00 Lazy Bartender Quarter

23T Chexoholic Ellie Haaby 278.00 Tenley Haaby

25T PG DryJezzabelle Valerie Urick 277.50 Reagan Vaughan

25T Salute Major Boons Stacy Gardner 277.50 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC

27 Miz Guns N Glory Laura Gonzalez 277.00 Lisa Bedell

28 Darling Boon Emma Sanford 276.50 Gary S. Stark

29 Moonlight Boonlight Christina Leigh Newsome 275.50 Christina Leigh Newsome

30 Cool Blue Cat DR Carli Cairone 275.00 Carli Cairone

31 Bobs Diesel Cat Jeffrey Harwood 273.50 Doris Harwood

32T Soula Boom Star Elliot Barnett 273.00 Elliot Barnett

32T Playgirls Smokin Madison Randall 273.00 Heidi Or Jon Van Stone

34 Shine A Lil Light Linda M. Tayne 272.00 Linda M. Tayne

35 Curly Rode His Ma Stephanie Borders 270.50 Corina E. Curtis

36 Wicked Echos Debora Wattenburg 270.00 Debora Wattenburg

37 Colonel Smart Fancy Karen Lynn Hogan 268.50 Karen Lynn Hogan

38 Docs Badger Brown Charlize Clementson 258.50 Charlize Clementson

39 Smokum Freckles Sarah Hummel 257.50 Jori Skaggs

40 T Beverly Montgomery 253.50 Hunter Or Bev Montgomery

41 Wimpys Little Havoc Jackie Towle 139.50 Jackie Towle

42 SCR Peptoes Swag Lynn Cummings 139.00 Lynn Cummings

43 Sophisticated Dueler Danney Smith 137.50 Wine Glass Bar Ranch

44 RS LeanWithGrace Rebecca Evans 135.50 Rebecca Evans



Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
45 Rey To Much Gail Q Manoukian 135.00 Gail Q Manoukian

46T Classy Chocolatechic Teri Stowers 134.00 Teri Stowers

46T Select Code Kathleen Alward 134.00 Alward Ranches Inc.

NP Give Me Shade DR Courtney Marie Brown 0.00 Courtney Marie Brown


